
SNACK ATTACK 
Kettle Korn

R&B FUNNEL CAKES & MORE
Funnel Cakes Fried Oreos, Corn in a Cup,

Nacho Supreme & Mini Tacos
 

PECOS PETE'S SODA
Flavored Sodas

MAMA T’S FOOD TRUCK & ICE CREAM BUS
Ice Cream & Treats

POPPA SMOKES BBQ
Brisket/Pulled Pork Sandwich, Pork Ribs, 

Sausage, Smoked Potatoes, Frito Pie, 
Nachos, Shrimp Po' Boy

The Purchase of Beer & Sodas Requires Beverage
Tickets. Visit a Beverage Ticket Booth to Purchase. 

**The Carnival Does NOT Sell Beverage Tickets**
ATMS AVAILABLE ON SITE

Aransas Pass Chamber of Commerce
Shrimp Boil Plate
(Boiled Shrimp, Corn, Sausage & Potatoes) 

AP Panther Athletic Booster Club
Fried Shrimp, Shrimp Tacos, Grilled Shrimp
Skewers, Fries

Primera Iglesia Bautista El Buen Pastor
Shrimp Quesadillas, Corn in a Cup, Corn on the
Cob, Nachos, Strawberries & Cream, Popsicles,
Mangonadas, Hot Cheetos Peparados (Various
Toppings)

Ingleside Masonic Lodge #1361
Hotdogs, Curly Fries, Frito Pie

Aransas Pass Masonic Lodge #1018
Cajun Grilled Shrimp, Jumbo Fried Shrimp, BBQ
on a Bun Sandwich W/ Chips, Foot Long
Corndogs 

Christmas For Kids Year Round
Shrimp & Grits, Coconut Shrimp with
Hushpuppies, Chicken Strips with Fries, Onion
Rings, Loaded Fries

Calvary Baptist Church
Shrimp Nachos, Traditional Nachos, Brisket
Sandwich, Shrimp Cocktail 

Knights of Columbus Council 11570
Louisiana Style Gumbo

Tri-County EMS
Turkey Legs

Little I’s Snow Cones & Treats
Agua Fresca, Fruit Cups, Corn Cups

Agape
Gorditas, Tacos, Shrimp Bowl, Hamburgers,
Chalupas, Quesadillas, Corn in a Cup, Fries,  
Fried Desserts

Festival Eats Beverage Booth

Independent Food Vendors

$10....32 OZ. SHRIMPOREE SOUVENIR MUG 
$3....SOUVENIR MUG REFILLS
$3....WATER & SODAS
$5....ENERGY DRINKS
$5....LEMONADE
$3....LEMONADE REFILLS WITH CUP
$4....POWERADE

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY
PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

FATHER’S DAY SPECIAL 
SUNDAY, JUNE 16, 2024 

$3 BEER | 12-2 PM

AP Chamber (130 W. Goodnight Ave.)
Compton Hall (704 W. Yoakum)

Dollar General (709 S. Commercial St.)
  

BELOW PARKING LOTS WILL BE OPEN 
FRIDAY & SATURDAY ONLY

Aransas Pass Civic Center 
(700 W. Wheeler-Must Park in Grass Lot Only)

Former Care Regional Medical Center 
(1711 W. Wheeler)

Adults (Ages 13+)....$10
Kids (Ages 8-12)....$8

Senior Citizens (Ages 62+)....$8
3-Day Access Pass….$18

Sunday All Ages....$8
Kids Ages 7 & Under FREE

Admission

LIMITED PARKING AT FESTIVAL GROUNDS
DURING PEAK TIMES

$5-$7 FESTIVAL PARKING
ALL PROCEEDS BENEFIT YOUTH NON-PROFITS

ARANSAS PASS BAND BOOSTERS
 ARANSAS PASS LITTLE LEAGUE 

CALVARY CHURCH

SHRIMPOREE SCHOLARSHIPS
(2) $500 Scholarships 

Shimporee King & Queen
Presented on behalf of the AP Chamber of Commerce

(2) $1,000 Scholarships
Presented on behalf of Cheniere Energy

FREE SHUTTLES TO & FROM 
THE FESTIVAL GROUNDS

Park & Ride
PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

Parking at
the Festival

76TH ANNUAL

Shrimporee
FESTIVAL HOURS

JUNE 14, 2024.....6 PM-MIDNIGHT
JUNE 15, 2024.....NOON-MIDNIGHT

JUNE 16, 2024.....NOON-6 PM

CITY OF ARANSAS PASS COMMUNITY PARK
 SHRIMPOREE GROUNDS 

200 E. Johnson Ave. Aransas Pass, TX 78336

OFFICIAL PROGRAM 

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK
@AransasPassShrimporee

(361) 758-2750

Proudly presented by

www.aransaspass.org/shrimporee/



NOAH’S WAY EXOTIC
 PETTING ZOO & PONY RIDES

Open All Weekend

Aransas Autoplex  (361) 226-1089  aransasautoplex.com     Aransas Autoplex  (361) 226-1089  aransasautoplex.com

PARADE IN DOWNTOWN 
ARANSAS PASS AT 10:00 AM 

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY 

SHRIMP EATING CONTEST 1:00 PM
Sign up at the HEB Main Stage at 12:30 PM

MEN’S SEXY LEGS CONTEST 2:00 PM
Whataburger Family Stage

PET ADOPTION-AP ANIMAL CONTROL
Saturday Only - Located Near Bus Gates

THURSDAY "DOLLAR DAY" SPECIAL 
$2 RIDES 

Carnival Only Open 6-10 PM
DAILY WRISTBANDS

Friday $30........6 PM-Midnight
Saturday $35........Noon-Midnight

Sunday $30........Noon-6 PM 

 HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE PARKING AVAILABLE AT FESTIVAL
FREE RIDE TO AND FROM FESTIVAL GROUNDS ON GOLF CARTS FOR DISABLED INDIVIDUALS UPON REQUEST 

    ONLY SERVICE ANIMALS WILL BE PERMITTED 
NO OPEN CARRY OR CONCEALED HANDGUNS WILL BE PERMITTED

H-E-B MAIN STAGE WHATABURGER FAMILY STAGE

Entertainment
Thank you to our Sponsors!  

Saturday

Culinary Stage
PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

FRIDAY
6:30 pm
8:00 pm

SATURDAY
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm

SUNDAY
 2:30 pm
 4:30 pm 

SHOWTIME SCHEDULE

FRIDAY, JUNE 14
GATES OPEN AT 6:00 PM 

FRIDAY, JUNE 14
GATES OPEN AT 6:00 PM

SATURDAY, JUNE 15
GATES OPEN AT NOON

SATURDAY, JUNE 15
GATES OPEN AT NOON

SUNDAY, JUNE 16
GATES OPEN AT NOON

6:00-7:30 PM
8:00-9:30 PM

9:30-10:00 PM
10:00-11:30 PM

MIDNIGHT

12:00-1:30 PM
2:00-3:30 PM

4:00-5:30 PM

6:00 PM

12:15-1:00 PM
1:00-2:00 PM

2:00-3:30 PM
4:00-5:30 PM
6:00-7:30 PM
8:00-9:30 PM

9:30-10:00 PM
10:00-11:30 PM

MIDNIGHT

6:30-8:00 PM
8:30-10:00 PM

10:30 PM

12:30-1:00 PM
1:00-1:30 PM
1:30-2:00 PM
2:00-2:30 PM
3:15-5:00 PM
5:15-5:45 PM
6:30-8:00 PM

8:30-10:00 PM
10:30 PM

12:30-1:00 PM
1:00-1:30 PM
1:30-2:00 PM
2:00-2:30 PM
3:00-3:45 PM
4:00-5:30 PM

6:00 PM

MEZA BAND
CHAD COOKE BAND
PACIFIC ISLANDERS
KEVIN FOWLER
SPONSORED BY CHENIERE ENERGY

STAGE CLOSED

MARIACHI AGUILA 
SHRIMP EATING CONTEST
SPONSORED BY DREAM TEAM REALTORS
TRIPLE BYPASS
ROCKAHOLICS
JONMICHAEL MREZ BAND
ERICK Y SU GRUPO MASSORE
PACIFIC ISLANDERS
GRUPO SIGGNO 
STAGE CLOSED

THE REVALUTION
WAYLON & WILLIE 
THE OUTLAWS OF COUNTRY MUSIC 
(TRIBUTE BAND)

VICTOR TREVINO
THE ULTIMATE ELVIS EXPERIENCE
(TRIBUTE BAND)

STAGE CLOSED

LOS PORILLOS DE TAMAULIPAS
JOHN CORTEZ BAND
STAGE CLOSED

PURPLE DINO SHOW
MERRY MOUSE BOY
TICKLE MONSTER
MEN'S SEXY LEGS CONTEST
THE JAM BAND
PACIFIC ISLANDERS 
TY SOUTHERLAND
OTB
STAGE CLOSED

SUNDAY, JUNE 16
GATES OPEN AT NOON

PURPLE DINO SHOW
MERRY MOUSE BOY
TICKLE MONSTER
PACIFIC ISLANDERS 
MARIACHI AGUILA 
LOS ARIAS 
STAGE CLOSED


